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2023 – 2024 Meetings and Programs 

 
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 
Orientation 

➫ Review 2023 – 2024 Calendar 
➫ Explanation Of How To Submit Photos In The Monthly Competitions 
➫ Payment of Yearly Dues  

REMINDER:  Dues Payment Is Required By The First Competition 
 
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 
 
Presentation and Tidbit by Mike Cormier 

➫ Subject: *How To Mount Photographs 
 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023  
First Competition 

Assigned Subject: Flower Petals  Assigned Prints: Black and White   Judge: Mike Roman 
 

 
SCAVENGER HUNT 

Saturday, October 14 - October 15, 2023 
Sandy Carney - Coordinator 

4 Hours Honor System 
Instructions Will Be Provided By Sandy Carney Prior To The Scavenger Hunt 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 
 
Presentation by Robyn Bright 

➫ Subject: *Exposure and Understanding Histograms 
Tidbit Presented By Ted Hoosick - Subject: *Shooting The Moon     

 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 
Second Competition 

Assigned Subject: Umbrellas     Assigned Print: Nature          Judge: Dan Carey 
 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023  
Scavenger Hunt Results/Judging 
Presentation by Eric Vichery 

➫ Subject: *Drone Photography 
Tidbit Presented By Sandy Carney – Subject: *Shooting In The Daylight 
 
Tuesday,  December 12, 2023 

Holiday Party and Yankee Swap 
Nancy Grautski – Holiday Party Coordinator 
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2023 – 2024 Meetings and Programs 

Continued 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 
Third Competition 

Assigned Subject: Streams         Assigned Print: Pictorial        Judge: Eric Vichery 
 
Tuesday, January 23, 2024  
Workshop - TBD 
Tidbit Preseented By Donna Miller – Subject: *Lens Ball Photography 
 
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
Fourth Competition 
      Assigned Subject: Transportation       Assigned Print: Creative     Judge:  Robyn Bright 
 
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 
Presentation and Tidbit by Ron Darminin  

➫ Subject: * How To Use Photoshop 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 
Fifth Competition 
 Assigned Subject: Furry Animals   Assigned Print:  Night Photography    Judge: Mark Doyle 
 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 
Presentation By Bill Lorigan 

➫ Subject: * How To Hang Photographs 
 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
Sixth Competition 
Assigned Subject: Waves       Assigned Print:  Sunrise/Sunset         Judge: Gail Hansche Godin 

 
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 
Presentation - TBD     
Tidbit By Charlotte Lembo – Subject: *TBD  
 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
Annual Meeting  

➫ Election of New Officers  
➫ Pot Luck Banquet 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 
 

Planning Board Meeting – All Members Invited 
 

 
 
 


